
pORPS Pre Hearing Discussions Jun-Jul 2022 (Ver 10/6/22)

Start Finish Pre-Hearing Session
Monday 13 June

9:00 11:30 Mana Whenua (04 MW)
12:30 15:00 Submission on Part 2 (05b RMIA)
15:30 17:00 Eval and Mon (16 EMON)

Tuesday 14 June
9:00 12:30 Coast (08 CE)

12:30 17:00 Natural Features and Landscapes (14 NFL)
Wednesday 15 June

9:00 12:30 HAZ Natural Hazards (HAZ-NH 12a)
13:30 15:30 HAZ Contaminated Land (12b HAZ CL)

Thursday 16 June
9:00 11:30 Submissions on Part One (02)

12:30 15:00 Interpretation (03)
Friday 17 June

9:00 12:30 Into/Common Themes (01)
13:30 17:00 Integrated Management (06 IM)

Monday 20 June
9:00 12:30 Urban Form and Development (15 UFD)

13:30 17:00 EIT Energy (11a EIT TRANS)
Tuesday 21 June

9:00 12:00 Submission on Part 2 (05a SRMR)
13:00 15:00 HCV Historic Heritage (13a HCV HH)
15:30 17:00 HCV Wāhi tūpuna (13b HCV WH)

Wednesday 22 June
9:00 13:00 Ecosystems and IB (10 ECO)

14:00 16:00 Air (07)
Monday 27 June

9:00 12:30 LF Te Mana o te Wai (09a LF WAI)
13:30 17:00 LF Visions and Management (09b LF VM)

Thursday 30 June
9:00 12:30 LF Freshwater (09c LF FW)

13:30 17:00 LF Land and Soils (09d LF LS)
Monday 4 July

9:00 12:30 EIT Energy (11b EIT EN)
13:30 17:00 EIT Infrastructure (11c EIT INF)
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